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Kafe Ekspres 100L
Dopio Ekspres D GO
Kafe Americano 150L
Kafe Late 150L
Cappucino Ekspres 1ISOL
Cappucino Bustine 20015
Fredo Ekspres 180L
Frape ISOL
Nescafe Kanacge 150L
Decafeinato 100L
Kafe Turke S8O0L
Cokollate 20005
Kakao 200E

Ew Kakao e Vogel 100L

fo

2 Salep 200L
Caj i Ngrohte 100L

@ %
: Caj Mali 150L

Caj Sherebel 150L
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SO T=DRINKS

Uje pa Gas
Uje me Gas
Uje Me shije
Coca-Cola Shishe
Fanta Shishe

Sprite Shishe

Pepsi Shishe
Schweppes

Soda Water

Soda Mojito
LLemon Soda Shishe
Orange Soda Shishe
Red Bull

Amita

Bravo

B32
Portokall i shtrydhur

Akullore

SOL

100L
150L
1ISOL
ISOL
SO
1I8OL
3h8) B
1ISOL
ISOL
1I8OL
1ISOL
350L
1I8OL
1I8OL
200L
300L

200L
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Briosh 100L

Tost 120L

BEERS

Alfa Birre 400L
Birra Korca 300L
Elbar i Vogel 200L
Amstel V 20OL
Amstel GR M 400L
Heineken i Vogel 250 L
Heineken GR M 400L
Corona 350L
Paulaner 400L
Bavaria Pa Alkool 2001
Tequila Beer 250L

WINES

e Gote Vere e Bardhe 25 0E
GahedV.ere e Wrqe 250L
Spumante 250L
Vere e Kuqge / Bardhe S00L
0.3L
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ALCOHOL

Raki 150L

U782 200L

Konjak Skenderbeu QOO E

Shampanje 300L

Amaro Montenegro 400L

Aperol Spritz 350L

Limoncello 350L

Martini 400L

-‘ Campari 400L
Fernet-bramea 400L

Disaronno 400L

Kahlua 400L

Malibu 400L

Romana Sambuka 400L

5 Vodka Absolut 400L
Vodka Smirnoft 400L
Vodka Mini 400L

Vodka GR 600L

Vodka Belvedere 900L

Vodka Grey Goose 900L

o
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ALCOFOE

Gin Gordons
Gin Gordons GR

Gin Tanqueray

Gin Tanqueray GR

Gin Hendricks

Gin Hendricks GR

Bacardi Blanca
Captain Morgan
Ballantines
Ballantines Mini
JB

Cutty Sark
Famous Grouse
Haig Gold

Red Label

Red Label GR
Black Label
Dewars White
Dewars GR

Dimple

“Dimple GR

400L
S500L
400L
5350L
600L
900L
400L
400L
400L
400L
400L
400L
400L
400L
400L
600L
600L
400L
S500L
600L

700L




Chivas 600L
Chivas GR 700L
Cardhu 600L
Cardhu GR 700L
Jack Daniels 600L
Jack Daniels GR 700L
Jack Daniels Honey 5] Wl 5 [
- : e
GR 650L; il Lt I ) 5
i
Jagermeister 400L Pior \H// 47
Y
/
Ursus Roter 600L 5
7
Tequila Jose Cuervo 400L A
ool | CHE
Tequila Sierra 400L LU gt
Tequila Shots 200L
; Baileys 400L
Metaxa 5 400L
Metaxa 5 GR 400L
Metaxa 7 FOOL
X-Mark DOWL,




